General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol MACPOWER
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE155701011

Name of the company

MACPOWER CNC MACHINES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arfiewiat SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . T No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.66
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.88
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.89
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.82
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.6




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each To
No Shareholding | class of securities (1X) No. of Shares of
: as a % of ’ . on
No. of I(’): tl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Is\Ili)érsz No. of No. Of ngsi;lrﬂ?r% dil
Critgony Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y BTG et g Underlyin; Slieies Ou.tstandin convertibleg pa
Category | of ) Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying & " (ir
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
@) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding Wi
(I1D) shares equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warrants ]
(€0)) Receipts Iv)+ SCRR % of I Warrants ES
held (IV) [ shares ¥ securities (XO) and ESOP etc.
held | VD (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) XA) (XB) X) = Cc
Asa % of Se
™) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total PRz ) et
eg:X eg'Y (8%
Promoter
(A) f;L 8 7320288 7320288 | 73.17 7320288 7320288 |73.17 73
romoter
Group
B) Public 16609 2683872 2683872 | 26.83 2683872 2683872 |26.83 26
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 16617 10004160 10004160 | 100 10004160 10004160 | 100 10




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁgeltls\lumber o
assuming full (Lockedin | Shares Disposal .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Ca tegory conve?r.tible (XHI) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Nutpber of
Cat ¢ securities ( as equity shares
Ia cegory Oh holder | 2 percentage held in
@ ?Hl‘;re OIACT 1 of diluted ?S & ?S 2 ?S 8 0 0 dematerialized
share capital) %o of %o of %o of Asa % Asa % of form (XVIII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. [ total |No. |total | No. | total No. [oftotal | No. [ total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) [ Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (iid)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 73.17 7320288
Group
(B) Public 26.83 2683872 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10004160 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Sil:r;}:(())lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Shar
oot |Shuy [N 0 | Toatns e e T N | i
. . shares shares shares . ares . .
Category & Nos. Of fuliy paid pald-y ; . . . . Total | Underlying S Ou.tstandmg convertlbleE
: ; underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 9 .© | Underlying "
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : as a % | Outstanding . ESOP securities, M
.| Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding §
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted of Warrants
held (IV h Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total ” Warrants XC 4 ESOP
eld (IV) | shares V1) (VY (VI) | 1957) (viIn) ‘ securities (XB) (XC) an €
held As 2% of Voting | (XA) X) =
V) (AtBAC) Qsseg | Class gy | rights (XA+XB+?
eg:
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L’r‘l‘glvv‘ﬁi‘ﬁ;fiﬁfy“ 8 7320288 7320288 |73.17 7320288 7320288 | 73.17
(Sg’('lT)"tal 8 7320288 7320288 |73.17 7320288 7320288 |73.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmoter 8 7320288 7320288 | 73.17 7320288 7320288 | 73.17
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(©) Investment Funds | 3 36177 36177 036 36177 36177 | 036
(SS;)(_SOtal 3 36177 36177 0.36 36177 36177 0.36
) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2 1595 1595 0.02 1595 1595 0.02
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 102899 102899 1.03 102899 102899 1.03
Category II




Sub-Total

3 104494 104494 1.04 104494 104494 1.04
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 15801 1699404 1699404 | 16.99 1699404 1699404 | 16.99
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) ol womiel - g 313494 313494 |[3.13 313494 313494 |3.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) Tt (T 345 99150 99150 0.99 99150 99150 0.99
(0} Bodies Corporate | 126 336406 336406 |3.36 336406 336406 |3.36
(m) Ay (Gt 324 94747 94747 |0.95 94747 94747 1 0.95
(specify)
(SS;)(;‘];Otal 16603 2543201 2543201 |25.42 2543201 2543201 |25.42
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 16609 2683872 2683872 |26.83 2683872 2683872 |26.83
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
stz 16617 10004160 10004160 | 100 10004160 10004160 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
16617 10004160 10004160 | 100 10004160 10004160 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
i Number of | Number of | Non- AN LSRG
assuming . » Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub .. fsh
. shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion (X1 (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVII)
zzagfal) No. |total |No. |total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. [ total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XII)I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares category | category | caiegory
peid pel I held (b) held (b) @) ) (it
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | 217 [
Sub-Total
73.17 7320288
(A)(L)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 73.17 7320288
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
©) Investment Funds Lsie oY & g ¢
Sub-Total
0.36 36177 0 0 0
(B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)




Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investors 0.02 1595
Category [
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1.03 102899
Category 11
Sub-Total
1.04 104494
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 16.99 1699404
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) eliing memil ||, g 313494
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
q Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 0.99 99150
) Bodies Corporate |3.36 336406
Any Other
(m) (G055 0.95 94747
Sub-Total
2542 2543201
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.83 2683872
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10004160
Total 100 10004160

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rupeshkumar
Jagdishchandra
Mehta

Riyaben
Rupeshkumar
Mehta

Mehta Nimishaben
Nikeshbhai

Vincy
Rupeshbhai
Mehta

Mehta Reyna
Rupeshbhai

Nikesh
Jagdishchandra
Mehta

Mehta Pritiben
Jagdishbhai

PAN (II)

ACLPM4449E

AINPM6500G

AKOPB9803A

CIQPMO080A

FSPPR9661L

ACPPM1786J

ACLPM4450F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3153526

1814982

777309

520000

515000

381056

136822

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3153526

1814982

777309

520000

515000

381056

136822

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.52

18.14

1.77

52

5.15

3.81

1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3153526

1814982

777309

520000

515000

381056

136822

Total

3153526

1814982

777309

520000

515000

381056

136822

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.52

18.14

7.77

5.2

5.15

3.81

1.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

3153526

1814982

777309

520000

515000

381056

136822

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.52

18.14

7.77

5.2

5.15

3.81

1.37

Number of equity
shares held in

3153526

1814982

777309

520000

515000

381056

136822




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rupesh Jagdishbhai Mehta Huf .

Raxaben Jagdishchandra Mehta

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AACHMS708F

ACLPM4447L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21593

7320288

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

21593

7320288

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

73.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

21593

7320288

Total

21593

7320288

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

73.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

21593

7320288

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.22

73.17

Number of equity
shares held in

21593

7320288




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shree Maruti Integrated Logistics Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AABCM9407D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

103020

103020

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

103020

103020

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

103020

103020

Total

103020

103020

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

103020

103020

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.03

Number of equity
shares held in

103020

103020




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Foreign Portfolio Category II

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Stellar Wealth Partners India Fund I Lp

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AESFS3481H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102899

102899

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

102899

102899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102899

102899

Total

102899

102899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

102899

102899

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.03

Number of equity
shares held in

102899

102899




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

305

324

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17609

66558

10580

94747

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD

17609

66558

10580

94747

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.67

0.11

0.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17609

66558

10580

94747

Total

17609

66558

10580

94747

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.67

0.11

0.96

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

17609

66558

10580

94747

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.18

0.67

0.11

0.96




capital) (XII)=

(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in 17609 66558 10580 94747
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SB(

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner e renoting companymhciher diceetotindit
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ililassport Nationality Ili}assport Nationality :
No. 0.1 (Applicable 0. 1 (Applicable Rights on
case of " o |5 case of ] o | 3 i .o | EXxe1
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of
& Anv other & Anv other | Shares | *U€ | dividend or | of .
forei y othe forei y othe rights sign
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other | control |.
national national alistimTbuitien influ
Rupeshkumar Rupesh
1 Jagdishchandra | ACLPM4449E India Jagdishbhai | AACHM5708F India 31.74 No No
Mehta Mehta Huf
Total: | 31.74 (0 0







